FO
O
D
 S
E
R
V
IC

LE
S
24
Disposables | Cutlery
FOOD SERVICE DISPOSABLES
(D)
biodegra
da
b
le
Katermaster PET Show Bowl Containers
Code Description       UOM/Qty  Image
BZBRC8D  PET Show Bowl Container Dome 8oz    Ct/250
BZBRC8F PET Show Bowl Container Flat 8oz    Ct/250
BZBRC12D  PET Show Bowl Container Dome 12oz    Ct/250
BZBRC12F  PET Show Bowl Container Flat 12oz    Ct/250
BZBRC20D  PET Show Bowl Container Dome 20oz    Ct/150   (A)
BZBRC20F  PET Show Bowl Container Flat 20oz    Ct/150
BZBRC32D  PET Show Bowl Container Dome 32oz    Ct/150
BZBRC32F  PET Show Bowl Container Flat 32oz    Ct/150
BZBRC48D  PET Show Bowl Container Dome 48oz    Ct/150
BZBRC48F  PET Show Bowl Container Flat 48oz    Ct/150
Biodegradable Hot Food Containers
Made from 96% sugarcane fibre, these biodegradable containers are microwavable
and can withstand hot water up to 100°C and hot oil up to 120°C.
Code Description       UOM/Qty  Image